


No. Faculty Name College Name Sno Endno Total

1 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Adivasi Arts & Commerce College, Santrampur 478190 478756 567

2 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Arts College, Fatepura 478757 479059 303

3 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Arts College, Limkheda 479060 479461 402

4 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) B.K. Patel Arts College, Savli 479462 479597 136

5 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College, Balasinor 479598 480278 681

6 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) G.V.M. Arts College, Vanta Vachhoda 480279 480304 26

7 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts & Commerce College, Naswadi 480305 480485 181

8 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts & Science College, Jambughoda 480486 480606 121

9 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts & Science College, Morva Hadaf 480607 480995 389

10 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts College, Dhanpur 480996 481346 351

11 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts College, Garbada 481347 481583 237

12 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts College, Kawant 481584 481753 170

13 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Government Arts College, Shahera 481754 482199 446

14 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) K.C. Sheth Arts College, Birpur 482200 482550 351

15 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Kapadia N.M.M.S. Arts College, Sankheda 482551 482711 161

16 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) M.M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalol 482712 482849 138

17 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Vadodara 482850 482994 145

18 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) M & V Arts and Commerce College, Halol 482995 483315 321

19 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Navgujarat Arts College, Balasinor 483316 483361 46

20 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Navjivan Arts & Commerce College, Dahod 483362 484410 1049

21 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) S.C.A. Patel Arts College, Sadhli 484411 484503 93

22 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) S.K.U.B. Arts College, Pipaliya 484504 484698 195

23 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Sheth P. T. Arts and Science College, Godhra 484714 485226 513

24 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Sheth P. T. Arts and Science College, Godhra HS 484699 484713 15

25 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts & Commerce College, Bodeli 485227 485816 590

26 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shree Janki Vallabh Arts College , Muval 485817 485960 144

27 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College, Dahod 485961 486192 232

28 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya 486193 486363 171

29 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shree Tejendraprasadaji Arts College, Kothamba 486364 486542 179

30 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri C.N.P.F. Arts College, Dabhoi 486543 486680 138

31 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri J.L.K. Kotecha Arts College, Kakanpur 486681 486906 226

32 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalod 486907 487428 522

33 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri M. C. Rathva Arts College, Pavi-Jetpur 487429 487841 413
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34 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri Muktjivan Swamibapa Arts College, Waghjipur 487842 488167 326

35 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri Natvarsinhji Arts College, Chhotaudepur 488168 488588 421

36 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri P.N. Pandya Arts College, Lunawada 488589 489092 504

37 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri S. R. Bhabhor Arts College, Singvad 489093 489453 361

38 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan 489454 490034 581

39 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur 490035 490342 308

40 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Smt. H. C. Patel Arts College, Miyagam 490343 490399 57

41 B.A. Sem - 6 (Apr - 2022) Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts College, Devgadh 490400 490935 536

42 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Adivasi Commerce College, Santrampur 490936 490959 24

43 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) D.P. Pandya Commerce College, Lunawada 490960 491077 118

44 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Dr. Thakorbhai Patel Girls Commerce College, Akota 491078 491151 74

45 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Commerce College, Naswadi 491152 491199 48

46 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) K.S.S. Commerce College, Devgadh Baria 491200 491228 29

47 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) L.K.L. Doshi Commerce College, Balasinor 491229 491383 155

48 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) M & V Commerce College, Halol 491384 491591 208

49 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) M.M. Gandhi Commerce College, Kalol 491592 491721 130

50 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Navjivan Commerce College, Dahod 491722 491924 203

51 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) S.H. Gardi Commerce College, Kakanpur 491925 491959 35

52 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Commerce College, Bodeli 491960 492158 199

53 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri K.R. Desai Commerce College, Jhalod 492159 492179 21

54 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri S.G. Patel Commerce College, Chhotaudepur 492180 492252 73

55 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri. M.C.Patel Commerce College, Muval 492253 492350 98

56 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri. Sarvajanik Commerce College, Godhra 492351 492549 199

57 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Smt. H.C.Patel Commerce College, Miyagam Karjan 492550 492670 121

58 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Smt. L.M. Patel Commerce College, Savli 492671 492774 104

59 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 492775 492886 112

60 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce College, Pipaliya 493288 493288 1

61 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Smt. S.C.P.F. Commerce College, Dabhoi 492887 493229 343

62 B.Com. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) The SNSB Commerce College, Sankheda 493230 493287 58

63 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Crystal Science College, Lunawada 493399 493423 25

64 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) D.N. Science College, Dabhoi 493424 493578 155

65 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Devraj Science College, Bedhiya 493579 493603 25

66 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) G.V.M. Bachelor of Science College, Vanta Vachhoda 493604 493636 33
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67 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Science College, Chhotaudepur 493289 493314 26

68 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Science College, Dhanpur 493637 493670 34

69 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Science College, Jambughoda 493671 493721 51

70 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Science College, Jhalod 493722 493745 24

71 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Science College, Limkheda 493746 493758 13

72 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Government Science College, Morva Hadaf 493759 493792 34

73 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Krishna Science College, Vadodara 493793 493831 39

74 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Mahisagar Science College, Lunawada 493832 493873 42

75 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Navgujarat Science College, Balasinor 493874 494009 136

76 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Navjivan Science College, Dahod 494010 494266 257

77 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Neotech Inst of Applied Sci & Research, Vadodara 494267 494282 16

78 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Panchshil Arts & Science College, Godhra 494283 494306 24

79 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Self Finance Science College, Dabhoi 494307 494337 31

80 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Sheth P.T. Science College, Godhra 494338 494573 236

81 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shree. N. A. Patel Science College, Kakanpur 494574 494587 14

82 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shreeji Science College, Balasinor 494588 494610 23

83 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shreeji Science College, Balasinor 494948 494949 2

84 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri K.N. Patel Science College, Kothamba 494611 494617 7

85 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri M.C. Rathva Science College, Pavi Jetpur 494618 494634 17

86 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri Natvarsinhji Science College, Chhotaudepur 493315 493398 84

87 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Shri. M.P. Pandya Science College, Lunawada 494635 494800 166

88 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Sigma Institute of Science College, Bakrol 494801 494818 18

89 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Smt. C. G. Dhanka Science College, Nagrala 494819 494842 24

90 B.Sc. Sem - 4 (Apr - 2022) Vedant Science College, Lunawada 494843 494947 105

91 LL.B. Sem - 4 (May - 2022) Devraj Law College, Bedhiya 494950 494970 21

92 LL.B. Sem - 4 (May - 2022) G.V.M. Law College, Vanta Vachhoda 494971 494981 11

93 LL.B. Sem - 4 (May - 2022) Late M F Vaidhya Self Finance Law College, Dabhoi 494982 495031 50

94 LL.B. Sem - 4 (May - 2022) Law College, Godhra 495032 495204 173

95 LL.B. Sem - 4 (May - 2022) Navgujarat Law College, Balasinor 495205 495289 85

96 LL.B. Sem - 4 (May - 2022) Shri Indubhai Sheth Law College, Dahod 495290 495339 50


